City of Perth

Applications Approved 29/03/2023 - 04/04/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

Raine Square - existing four (4) storey commercial building; balance of building "RAINE SQUARE"

BPC-2023/156

BPC-2023/163

BPC-2023/169

BPC-2023/172

BPC-2023/176

BPC-2023/178

BPC-2023/184

BPC-2023/186

BPC-2023/190

BPC-2023/203

10

work associated with refurbishment of building including new facade, new
rooftop terrace, new lift, new stairway and internal alterations including
works to wet areas (this BP application excludes works approved under early
works BPs BPC-2022/744 and BPC-2022/799

Refurbishment of an existing office space on level 2

Refurbishment of bike store & UAT's at 125 St Georges Terrace

Awning Installation

Internal refurbishment of service core & lift lobby to Level No 12 at existing
Alluvion Building

Levels 20,21 & 22 - Make Good Refurbishments

Plantation shutters only.

Mount Hospital, Internal works for cath labs 1 and 2 refurbishment

Show suite fitout

Internal alterations to Level 12 for office fitout's

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

300 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

28-42 Ventnor Avenue
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"BROOKFIELD PLACE"
125-137 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

585 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000
"ALLUVION"

54-58 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

"Qv1"

250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 34/33 Bronte Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"MOUNT HOSPITAL"
146-162 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

"IBM CENTRE"

1060 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"INTERNATIONAL HOUSE & PERTH INTERNATIONAL
HOTEL"

Unit 1-34/26 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

04/04/2023

29/03/2023

31/03/2023

30/03/2023

29/03/2023

29/03/2023

03/04/2023

03/04/2023

03/04/2023

04/04/2023

Last run on 10/04/2023 11:08:29 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



