

Applications Approved 29/03/2023 - 04/04/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2023/156	Raine Square - existing four (4) storey commercial building; balance of building	RAINE SQUARE"	Grant	04/04/2023
	work associated with refurbishment of building including new facade, new	300 Murray Street		
	rooftop terrace, new lift, new stairway and internal alterations including	PERTH WA 6000		
	works to wet areas (this BP application excludes works approved under early			
	works BPs BPC-2022/744 and BPC-2022/799			
BPC-2023/163	Refurbishment of an existing office space on level 2	28-42 Ventnor Avenue	Grant	29/03/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2023/169	Refurbishment of bike store & UAT's at 125 St Georges Terrace	"BROOKFIELD PLACE"	Grant	31/03/2023
		125-137 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/172	Awning Installation	585 Wellington Street	Grant	30/03/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/176	Internal refurbishment of service core & lift lobby to Level No 12 at existing	"ALLUVION"	Grant	29/03/2023
	Alluvion Building	54-58 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/178	Levels 20,21 & 22 - Make Good Refurbishments	"QV1"	Grant	29/03/2023
		250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/184	Plantation shutters only.	Unit 34/33 Bronte Street	Grant	03/04/2023
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2023/186	Mount Hospital, Internal works for cath labs 1 and 2 refurbishment	"MOUNT HOSPITAL"	Grant	03/04/2023
		146-162 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/190	Show suite fitout	"IBM CENTRE"	Grant	03/04/2023
		1060 Hay Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2023/203	Internal alterations to Level 12 for office fitout's	"INTERNATIONAL HOUSE & PERTH INTERNATIONAL	Grant	04/04/2023
		HOTEL"		
		Unit 1-34/26 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
1	0			